Bringing technology to life
Machine Interface
NA5-V2
Fast, efficient development
with the Sysmac automation platform
One machine control through one connection and one software is how we define the Sysmac automation platform.
With this concept, the Sysmac automation platform provides a seamless link between the devices in the machine
control network and the field communication network.

NA series
19
Ordering Information
NA5-@W
Options
*1.Do not use high-pressure waterproof attachments with NA5-15W@@@@-V2/NA5-12W@@@@-V2. If you use a High-pressure waterproof
attachment, there is a risk of water entry, which may cause severe equipment damage.
To make NA5-15W@@@@-V2/NA5-12W@@@@-V2 conform to UL Type 4X, mount with additional mounting brackets.
Product name Specifications Model
NA5-15W
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 × 800 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-15W101B-V2
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 × 800 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-15W101S-V2
NA5-12W
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 × 800 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-12W101B-V2
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 × 800 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-12W101S-V2
NA5-9W
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 × 480 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-9W001B-V2
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 × 480 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-9W001S-V2
NA5-7W
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 × 480 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-7W001B-V2
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 × 480 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-7W001S-V2
Product name Specifications Model
High-pressure
Waterproof
Attachment *1
This metal frame is for high-pressure waterproofing. Install it to conform to UL Type 4X standards.
UL Type 4X is the rating for high-pressure wash-down applications with a flow rate of 246 liter/min.
NA-9WATW01
NA-7WATW01
Panel Mounting
Bracket *1
2 units provided. To comform to UL Type 4X standard, 2 sets are required for NA5-15W@@@@-V2 and 1 set is
required for NA5-12W@@@@-V2. NA-ATT01
SD memory card
2 GB HMC-SD292
4 GB HMC-SD492
16 GB HMC-SD1A2